parameters has helped to improve and sustain over 40% domestic markf't shar<>, anri ;;n 
exports portfolio to different geogrc;phies m~inly in selected regions in Europe, Middk: East, 
Africa and South Ea.st Asia. 

(d) The Transferee Company, as on the date of approval of the Scheme by the Soard i.e. as on 
September 22, 2022, holds 7,84,57,640 {seven crores eighty four lakhs fifty seven thousand 
six hundred and forty) equity shares constituting 74.96 % {seventy four point nine six percent) 
cf the equity share capita! of the Transferor Company tlrid ccnscqucntfy th~ Tr2nsfcror 
Company is a sub.s!diarv of the Transferee Company. 

(e) The shares of the Transferor Company are listed on the NSE arid the BSE.